

Illinois Broadcasters Association 2501 Chatham Road, Suite 200 Springfield, IL 62704 217-793-2636 iba@ilba.org

IBA Member Benefits

Government Relations . Legal Counsel . EEO Outreach . Continuing Education . Alternative Broadcast Inspection Program IBAcademics . Multicultural Internship Program . Awards For Excellence

Government Relations and Legislation

Your IBA functions as a progressive and responsive association and is always on alert for legislation which would prove to be harmful to broadcasters, while at the same time helping to put forth and pass legislation which benefits the industry.

Legal Counsel

IBA member stations have two valuable legal resources available for quick answers to both state and federal questions.

EEO Outreach

IBA has formulated four different resources for members to utilize to help them meet FCC EEO Outreach requirements: Broadcast 1 Source, EEO Outreach Contact List, Website Job Postings, and Career Fairs.

Continuing Education

IBA offers several training options designed to assist the media sales rep and sales manager to bring more advertising dollars to your station all at no cost to our member stations. On-line sales training, informative webinars, and seminars on current topics with knowledgeable speakers at our annual convention provide training even veterans can learn from!

Alternative Broadcast Inspection Program

The IBA and FCC provide member stations the opportunity to be voluntarily inspected by an approved IBA inspector at a very low cost.

IBAcademics

IBAcademics provides outstanding opportunities for broadcast students attending Illinois colleges and universities offering broadcast instruction.

Multicultural Internship Program

Since its inception, IBA has nurtured a diverse group of future Illinois broadcasters, offering them unprecedented opportunities to work and grow with some of the most dedicated professionals in broadcasting.

Awards for Excellence

IBA offers many awards for excellence, including our Silver Dome awards, which are given at our annual convention. In addition, IBA gives tribute to individuals who exemplify excellence in broadcasting with our Vincent T. Wasilewski Award and Pioneer Award.

For more information on any of the membership benefits, please contact the IBA office at (217) 793-2636 or visit our website at www.ilba.org